Academic Program Name

Bio Technology

Bio Technology

Bio Technology

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering

Quota
HS
0S
(O
HS
HS
0S
0Ss
HS
HS
0S
0S
HS
HS
0S
0S
HS
HS
0S
0S
HS
HS
(O
0S
HS
HS
oS
(O
HS
HS
0S

Seat Type
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
9081
8423
9021
7762
8542
6899
9263
8332
9386
7693
9538
2204
2982
2773
4106
5735
6865
5739
6386
3690
3608
3983
5003
6818
7625
6393
8156
9068
10445
8287

Closing Rank
9081
8423
9021
7762
8542
6899
9263
8385
9386
7761
9538
2258
2982
2942
4106
5819
6865
6321
6386
3728
3608
4208
5003
6910
7625
6594
8156
9068
10445
8287




