Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Bio Technology	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9081	9081
Bio Technology	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8423	8423
Bio Technology	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9021	9021
Chemical Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7762	7762
Chemical Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8542	8542
Chemical Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6899	6899
Chemical Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9263	9263
Civil Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8332	8385
Civil Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9386	9386
Civil Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7693	7761
Civil Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9538	9538
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2204	2258
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2982	2982
Computer Science and Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2773	2942
Computer Science and Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4106	4106
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5735	5819
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6865	6865
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5739	6321
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6386	6386
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3690	3728
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3608	3608
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3983	4208
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5003	5003
Mechanical Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6818	6910
Mechanical Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7625	7625
Mechanical Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6393	6594
Mechanical Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8156	8156
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9068	9068
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10445	10445
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8287	8287